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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка Blue
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАВРЕНОВ НОВ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
БОРИСОВ ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЗАФЕСОВ МОС  3  0  V  1  2  4 0.167 -13 15 6
ГЕРАСИМОВ НОВ  1  1  3  2  V  2 0.167 -15 14 7
БАСТРЫКИН АЛТ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
УСКОРНИКОВ МОО  0  1  V  4  2  V 0.333 -8 17 5
BAILENOV KAZ  1  2  V  V  3  3 0.333 -7 19 4

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка Yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЛОК НОВ  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
БАРМИН НОВ  0  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 -6 19 4
БАЛАНДИН ЧЕЛ  V  4  V  V  3  3 0.500 8 25 3
ФЕДОТОВ НОВ  1  V  0  3  V  2 0.333 -10 16 7
СИЛЮК ОМС  V  2  0  V  3  3 0.333 -9 18 6
ЗОЛИН МОС  3  4  V  4  V  1 0.333 -4 22 5
KURALOV KAZ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка Green
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУДКОВ НОВ  2  3  4  V  4  1 0.167 -9 19 6
ЗАТОКА МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
РЫВКИН ЧЕЛ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 3
ЮНГИН НОВ  V  2  0  V  1  2 0.333 -11 15 5
ЛАРИН ПЕР  3  2  3  2  3  0 0.000 -17 13 7
СОКОЛОВ НОВ  V  0  2  V  V  2 0.500 -4 19 4
AUSIANKIN BLR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка Red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САЛДИН НОВ  0  V  0  V  3  3 0.333 -8 16 5
НОВИКОВ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ТУГОЛУКОВ ОМС  4  0  3  V  4  1 0.167 -9 17 6
БЕЛОУС НОВ  V  2  V  V  0  3 0.500 1 20 4
ЛУШПАНОВ НОВ  0  0  1  1  4  3 0.000 -21 9 7
МЕЛЯЕВ ЧЕЛ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 25 3
НЕМАНОВ СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 25 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛУБЕВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 6 26 2
ИВАНОВ НОВ  4  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 -4 21 4
ПУГАЧЕВ НОВ  3  3  1  3  2  0 0.000 -18 12 7
МАЛКОВ АЛТ  2  3  V  V  1  0 0.333 -8 16 5
КОРОЛЁВ ХАБ  3  4  V  3  0  2 0.167 -11 17 6
ТРОФИМОВ МОО  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 26 3
ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОВБНЯ НОВ  0  1  V  V  2  3 0.333 -11 16 5
ШИРЯЕВ НОВ  V  2  V  V  1  1 0.500 -3 19 4
ДАНИЛОВ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЕРЕМЕЕВ НОВ  3  3  1  2  0  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ДУДНИК КЕМ  4  4  1  V  0  0 0.167 -13 14 6
ПЛОТНИКОВ ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 19 27 2
KAYIM KAZ  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 8 22 3

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕЛИГУР НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 2
АГАФОНОВ НОВ  3  1  0  0  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
ДОСТАЛЕВ ОМС  3  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 -4 21 5
КУЗЬМИН НОВ  0  V  4  3  4  4 0.167 -5 20 6
ДОЛГАЧЕВ ХАБ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 24 3
НЕНАРОКОВ СПБ  0  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 -2 20 4
NARIMAN KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛОВАНЦОВ НОВ  2  3  4  3  0  0 0.000 -18 12 7
ТИМУХИН НОВ  V  2  1  2  0  1 0.167 -16 11 6
СМИРНОВ ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
БАЛОК НОВ  V  V  0  1  3  4 0.333 -7 18 5
ИВАНОВ МОС  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 4 24 3
ШЕВЕЛЁВ СПБ  V  V  2  V  4  0 0.500 3 21 4
STRALKOUSKI BLR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЯЗАНОВ НОВ  4  1  4  0  1  V 0.167 -12 15 6
БИРЮКОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 2
ГРОССУЛ НОВ  V  2  V  4  3  V 0.500 7 24 4
МАМУС МОО  V  0  0  1  0  V 0.333 -17 11 5
ХОЗЯИНОВ ОМС  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 23 3
БАБКИН СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
БРЮХАНОВ АЛТ  2  1  1  4  4  1 0.000 -17 13 7

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УГЛОВ НОВ  0  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ДЕДОВ СПБ  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 13 27 2
ФОМИН МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
КРАВЕЦ НОВ  V  1  0  V  V  2 0.500 0 18 4
КАЙЛЬ АЛТ  V  V  3  0  V  2 0.500 -3 20 5
МАТВЕЕВ НОВ  V  2  2  3  2  0 0.167 -12 14 6
HAURUSIK BLR  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 24 3
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАДРИН НОВ  V  0  V  1  2  0 0.333 -12 13 5
ПОСОХОВ НОВ  4  1  V  3  2  1 0.167 -11 16 6
ЗНАТКОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2
ГОНЧАРОВ СПБ  1  2  2  V  2  4 0.167 -13 16 7
НАБУГОРНОВ АЛТ  V  V  2  4  1  3 0.333 -4 20 4
СТАРОДУБЦЕВ МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КОЗИН ПЕР  V  V  1  V  V  0 0.667 3 21 3

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АГАРКОВ НОВ  V  2  2  0  V  V 0.500 0 19 5
СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ АЛТ  4  V  2  0  V  V 0.500 1 21 4
БОНДАРЕНКО МОС  V  2  1  3  V  V 0.500 4 21 3
МОНУХОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
БАЛАНДИН ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ЧИЖИК НОВ  0  0  0  2  3  1 0.000 -24 6 7
STOROZHENKO KAZ  0  3  0  1  2  V 0.167 -15 11 6

Группа No 13    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОПАЛЕНКО НОВ  V  V  3  1  2  2 0.333 -9 18 6
КОКОРИН АЛТ  4  1  3  1  4  1 0.000 -16 14 7
СЕЛЕЗНЕВ МОО  3  V  V  3  1  2 0.333 -6 19 5
СОЛДАТОВ НОВ  V  V  4  4  2  4 0.333 -2 24 4
РАХМАНГУЛОВ ПЕР  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 6 25 3
СОЛОВЬЕВ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
УСОНОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2

Группа No 14    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧУШКИН НОВ  3  V  V  4  V  1 0.500 -1 23 5
ПУГАЧЕНКО НОВ  V  2  0  V  V  0 0.500 -6 17 6
АБДУРАЗАКОВ НОВ  3  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 1 22 4
КАЦЕЛЛО МОО  3  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 5 21 3
КАРЦЕВ МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
СТАРОВОЙТ АЛТ  3  2  3  0  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
БЕРДЫШЕВ СПБ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 9 24 2

Группа No 15    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СВЕЙКО НОВ  0  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
ШКУРАТОВ МОС  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
ВОРОНЦОВ АЛТ  V  2  3  0  1  1 0.167 -13 12 6
ЮЖАКОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1
ПОЛИЩУК СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
САФОНОВ НОВ  V  3  V  4  4  4 0.333 4 25 5
KARAMAN KAZ  V  2  V  4  4  V 0.500 5 25 4
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Группа No 16    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЙДИН НОВ  0  V  1  V  3  3 0.333 -10 17 6
ДМИТРИЕВ АЛТ  V  V  4  3  V  3 0.500 6 25 3
ГОРБЫЛЕВ ТАТ  3  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4
МАРУХВЕНКО НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
ХОВАНОВ МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 2
МАКАГОНОВ ХАБ  V  2  3  1  2  V 0.333 -7 18 5
KUMAR KAZ  V  V  0  0  3  2 0.333 -11 15 7

Группа No 17    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ВЕНЧАКОВ АЛТ  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 14 26 3
СМЕТАНА ХАБ  1  0  2  1  V  V 0.333 -11 14 6
ВЕСНИН НОВ  1  2  V  0  1  V 0.333 -9 14 5
ШАНСКИХ ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ХРЯСЛОВ НОВ  4  0  2  V  1  V 0.333 -7 17 4
SARKESEKEYEV KAZ  3  0  3  1  0  3 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа No 18    11:00    Дорожка Yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕПЕЛЕВ НОВ  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -24 1 6
ПЛОТНИКОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 6 21 1
ГУСЕВ МОС  V  4  3  3  V 0.400 1 20 5
НАГАЙЦЕВ АЛТ  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 3 18 4
ЗОЗУЛЯ ОМС  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 8 23 2
KURALOV KAZ  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 6 21 3

Группа No 19    11:00    Дорожка Blue
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЕВОЙ НОВ  1  2  V  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4
ГАВРИСЕНКО НОВ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2
БУРМИСТРОВ ПЕН  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 5 20 3
МИХАЙЛОВ АЛТ  1  4  1  V  1 0.200 -10 12 5
ВЛАСОВ МОО  3  2  2  2  0 0.000 -16 9 6
KOVAL BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Группа No 20    11:00    Дорожка Red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЯЦКИЙ НОВ  2  3  1  4  3 0.000 -12 13 6
СЕМЧЕНОК НОВ  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 2 21 2
НОВИКОВ ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ОПАЛЕВ ОМС  V  V  3  1  4 0.400 0 18 5
РАМЖАЕВ МОС  V  4  3  V  3 0.400 0 20 4
БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО СПБ  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 -2 18 3
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Группа No 21    11:00    Дорожка Green
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕГТЯРЕВ АЛТ  3  4  V  2  3 0.200 -4 17 5
ГОЛЕВ НОВ  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 3 19 3
SHERIM KAZ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 7 24 2
МИЛЛЕР НОВ  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
БАКШЕЕВ ОМС  V  3  4  V  1 0.400 1 18 4
ЧАПЛЫГИН СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
2 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
3 ШАНСКИХ Александр ОМС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
4 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
4 ДАНИЛОВ Даниил МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
4 МОНУХОВ Иван НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
7 БАБКИН Тимофей СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
8 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
9 ФОМИН Петр МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных

10 ЗАТОКА Федор МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
10 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
12 СМИРНОВ Кирилл ВОЛ 1.000 15 30 квалифицированных
13 KOVAL Uladzislav BLR 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
14 NARIMAN Iliyas KAZ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
15 ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
16 НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
17 ЮЖАКОВ Глеб НОВ 1.000 10 30 квалифицированных
18 STRALKOUSKI Stsiapan BLR 0.833 19 29 квалифицированных
19 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 19 27 квалифицированных
20 ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
21 AUSIANKIN Andrey BLR 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных
22 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 0.833 16 29 квалифицированных
23 МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных
24 БИРЮКОВ Матвей НОВ 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных
25 БАСТРЫКИН Максим АЛТ 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
26 КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных
27 БАЛАНДИН Валерий ЧЕЛ 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных
28 ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
29 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Виталий НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
30 KURALOV Yermek KAZ 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
30 УСОНОВ Алинур НОВ 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
32 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0.833 8 25 квалифицированных
33 ГОЛУБЕВ Сергей НОВ 0.833 6 26 квалифицированных
34 ГАВРИСЕНКО Андрей НОВ 0.800 9 24 квалифицированных
35 SHERIM Kanagat KAZ 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
36 ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.800 6 21 квалифицированных
37 ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ 0.667 14 26 квалифицированных
38 ДЕДОВ Георгий СПБ 0.667 13 27 квалифицированных
39 ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО 0.667 12 26 квалифицированных
40 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных
41 ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
42 HAURUSIK Kanstantin BLR 0.667 10 24 квалифицированных
43 БЕРДЫШЕВ Роман СПБ 0.667 9 24 квалифицированных
44 ЛАВРЕНОВ Алексей НОВ 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных
45 KAYIM Aibar KAZ 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных
46 ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС 0.667 7 28 квалифицированных
47 РЫВКИН Антон ЧЕЛ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
48 РАХМАНГУЛОВ Тимур ПЕР 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
49 ДОЛГАЧЕВ Матвей ХАБ 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МЕЛЯЕВ Родион ЧЕЛ 0.667 4 25 квалифицированных
51 ИВАНОВ Александр МОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
52 ХОЗЯИНОВ Владимир ОМС 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
53 КОЗИН Платон ПЕР 0.667 3 21 квалифицированных
54 ЗОЗУЛЯ Тимофей ОМС 0.600 8 23 квалифицированных
55 KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
56 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
57 ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
58 НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных
59 СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ 0.600 2 21 квалифицированных
60 БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита СПБ 0.600 -2 18 квалифицированных
61 БАЛАНДИН Олег ЧЕЛ 0.500 8 25 квалифицированных
62 ГРОССУЛ Марк НОВ 0.500 7 24 квалифицированных
63 ДМИТРИЕВ Ярослав АЛТ 0.500 6 25 квалифицированных
64 KARAMAN Yerkahan KAZ 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
65 КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО 0.500 5 21 квалифицированных
66 БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.500 4 21 квалифицированных
67 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Иван СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных
68 АБДУРАЗАКОВ Тимуржан НОВ 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
69 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
70 БЕЛОУС Владислав НОВ 0.500 1 20 квалифицированных
71 АГАРКОВ Федор НОВ 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
72 КРАВЕЦ Арсений НОВ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
73 ЧУШКИН Семён НОВ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
74 ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных
75 НЕНАРОКОВ Николай СПБ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных
76 КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных
77 ШИРЯЕВ Иван НОВ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицированных
78 ИВАНОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.500 -4 21 квалифицированных
79 СОКОЛОВ Илья НОВ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицированных
80 БАРМИН Степан НОВ 0.500 -6 19 квалифицированных
81 ПУГАЧЕНКО Матвей НОВ 0.500 -6 17 квалифицированных
82 ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.400 1 20 квалифицированных
83 БАКШЕЕВ Егор ОМС 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
84 РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС 0.400 0 20 квалифицированных
85 ОПАЛЕВ Даниил ОМС 0.400 0 18 квалифицированных
86 ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
87 САФОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.333 4 25 квалифицированных
88 СОЛДАТОВ Олег НОВ 0.333 -2 24 квалифицированных
89 ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС 0.333 -4 22 квалифицированных
90 ДОСТАЛЕВ Тимур ОМС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированных
91 НАБУГОРНОВ Матвей АЛТ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
92 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных
93 BAILENOV Almas KAZ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных
94 БАЛОК Антон НОВ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных
94 МАКАГОНОВ Руслан ХАБ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных
96 ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
97 УСКОРНИКОВ Александр МОО 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных
98 МАЛКОВ Антон АЛТ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных
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98 САЛДИН Александр НОВ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных
100 ЛОПАЛЕНКО Егор НОВ 0.333 -9 18 квалифицированных
100 СИЛЮК Даниил ОМС 0.333 -9 18 квалифицированных
102 ВЕСНИН Владислав НОВ 0.333 -9 14 квалифицированных
103 БАЙДИН Антон НОВ 0.333 -10 17 выбывший
104 ФЕДОТОВ Глеб НОВ 0.333 -10 16 выбывший
105 ДОВБНЯ Илья НОВ 0.333 -11 16 выбывший
106 KUMAR Arnur KAZ 0.333 -11 15 выбывший
106 ЮНГИН Роман НОВ 0.333 -11 15 выбывший
108 СМЕТАНА Сергей ХАБ 0.333 -11 14 выбывший
109 ШАДРИН Григорий НОВ 0.333 -12 13 выбывший
110 МАМУС Всеволод МОО 0.333 -17 11 выбывший
111 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Глеб АЛТ 0.200 -4 17 выбывший
112 МИХАЙЛОВ Владимир АЛТ 0.200 -10 12 выбывший
113 КУЗЬМИН Леонид НОВ 0.167 -5 20 выбывший
114 ГУДКОВ Матвей НОВ 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
115 ТУГОЛУКОВ Михаил ОМС 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
116 КОРОЛЁВ Владислав ХАБ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
117 ПОСОХОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
118 РЯЗАНОВ Николай НОВ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
119 МАТВЕЕВ Иван НОВ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
120 ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей СПБ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
121 ЗАФЕСОВ Тимур МОС 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
122 ДУДНИК Иван КЕМ 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
123 ВОРОНЦОВ Андрей АЛТ 0.167 -13 12 выбывший
124 ГЕРАСИМОВ Максим НОВ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
125 STOROZHENKO Nikita KAZ 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
126 ТИМУХИН Матвей НОВ 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
127 МАЯЦКИЙ Никита НОВ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
128 КОКОРИН Максим АЛТ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
129 ВЛАСОВ Иван МОО 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
130 БРЮХАНОВ Александр АЛТ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
130 ЛАРИН Алексей ПЕР 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
132 ГОЛОВАНЦОВ Андрей НОВ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
132 ПУГАЧЕВ Тимур НОВ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
134 SARKESEKEYEV Madi KAZ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
135 ЕРЕМЕЕВ Сергей НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
135 ЛУШПАНОВ Данила НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
135 СТАРОВОЙТ Арсений АЛТ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
138 МИЛЛЕР Захар НОВ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
139 АГАФОНОВ Захар НОВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
139 ЧИЖИК Владислав НОВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
141 ШЕПЕЛЕВ Ярослав НОВ 0.000 -24 1 выбывший
142 УГЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
143 СВЕЙКО Даниил НОВ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
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